
Freedom Fair & Fireworks Festival
 



12 noon to 10 p.m. July 29, 2023
Riverwalk Park through Downtown New Castle, PA




Celebrating diversity, inclusion & freedom!
 

Fireworks at dusk near police station 
 






Food, Games, and Vendors 

Special Olympics basketball game on Mercer Street   

Lawrence County Brass Band 

Dante Di Thomas Swing Band

Grandview Soul 

1 p.m.

4 p.m.

5 p.m.

7 p.m.

3 p.m. Meatless Stew 

Opening Ceremony  Riverwalk Bike Trail Ribbon CuttingNoon

Children's activities, street magician, 
fashion show, martial arts demo & more!



Freedom Fair & Fireworks Festival
Sponsors!

 






GOLD LEVEL

SILVER LEVEL

BRONZE LEVEL

The Lawrence County
Commissioners 


